
Well Name: LATHAM 14-11-12HZ
Surface Location: LATHAM 14-12 PAD S12-4N-63W

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Northern Zone
Ground Elevation: 4566.0

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.0 0.0 1361488.17 3308868.53 40.320390 -104.392270
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BONANZA CREEK ENERGY OPERATING

LATHAM 14-12 PAD S12-4N-63W
LATHAM 14-11-12HZ

Wellbore #1
15:36, October 17 2012

ANNOTATIONS

No annotation data is available.

LATHAM 14-11-12HZ, Wellbore #1, PLAN 5 (AUG 20, 2012)R V0
Wellbore #1
Survey #1

L E G E N D

FINAL SURVEY 

Projected Bottom Hole Location
10963'MD 6293'TVD 4646'N & 24'E of SHL 

91.4 degree Incl  @ 0.1 degree AZM SHL 155'FSL & 1005'FWL



17 October, 2012

Survey: Survey #1

SEC.12-T4N-R63W
LATHAM 14-12 PAD S12-4N-63W
LATHAM 14-11-12HZ

Wellbore #1



Survey Report

Well LATHAM 14-11-12HZLocal Co-ordinate Reference:BONANZA CREEK ENERGY OPERATINGCompany:
rkb @ 4581.0ft (kb est 15')TVD Reference:SEC.12-T4N-R63WProject:
rkb @ 4581.0ft (kb est 15')MD Reference:LATHAM 14-12 PAD S12-4N-63WSite:

LATHAM 14-11-12HZWell: TrueNorth Reference:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design: Wellbore #1 Database: Landmark

Map System:
Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983
North American Datum 1983

SEC.12-T4N-R63W

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level
Using Well Reference Point
Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:
From:

Site

Latitude:
Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:
Easting:

Grid Convergence:

LATHAM 14-12 PAD S12-4N-63W

ft
Lat/Long ft

ft

°0.72Slot Radius: "

1,361,729.04
3,308,608.97

0.0

40.321060
-104.393190

Well

Well Position
Longitude:
Latitude:

Easting:
Northing:

ft
+E/-W
+N/-S

Position Uncertainty

ft
ft

ftGround Level:

LATHAM 14-11-12HZ

ft
ft

0.0
0.0

1,361,488.17
3,308,868.53

4,566.0Wellhead Elevation: 0.0 ft0.0

40.320390
-104.392270

Wellbore

Declination
(°)

Field Strength
(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle
(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 8/20/2012 8.50 67.01 53,007

Phase:Version:
Audit Notes:

Design Wellbore #1

1.0 ACTUAL

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)
(ft)

+N/-S
(ft)

Direction
(°)

+E/-W
(ft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

0.380.00.00.0

From
(ft)

Survey Program

DescriptionTool NameSurvey (Wellbore)
To
(ft)

Date 8/30/2012

MWD MWD - Standard121.0 10,963.0 Survey #1 (Wellbore #1)

Measured
Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)
Azimuth

(°)
+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical
Section

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Survey

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
HARDLINE 460'FSL

0.8 0.00 173.60 0.8 0.0 0.500.0 0.0 0.50 0.00
HARDLINE460'FNL

1.0 0.00 173.60 1.0 0.0 0.500.0 0.0 0.50 0.00
SHL 155'FSL & 1005'FWL

121.0 0.60 173.60 121.0 -0.6 0.50-0.6 0.1 0.50 0.00
209.0 1.00 179.20 209.0 -1.9 0.46-1.9 0.1 0.45 6.36

301.0 1.10 186.40 301.0 -3.5 0.18-3.5 0.0 0.11 7.83
395.0 1.30 184.80 395.0 -5.5 0.22-5.5 -0.1 0.21 -1.70
486.0 1.70 195.00 485.9 -7.8 0.53-7.8 -0.6 0.44 11.21
579.0 2.50 201.20 578.9 -11.1 0.89-11.1 -1.7 0.86 6.67
694.0 3.30 203.50 693.7 -16.4 0.70-16.4 -3.9 0.70 2.00
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Survey Report

Well LATHAM 14-11-12HZLocal Co-ordinate Reference:BONANZA CREEK ENERGY OPERATINGCompany:
rkb @ 4581.0ft (kb est 15')TVD Reference:SEC.12-T4N-R63WProject:
rkb @ 4581.0ft (kb est 15')MD Reference:LATHAM 14-12 PAD S12-4N-63WSite:

LATHAM 14-11-12HZWell: TrueNorth Reference:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design: Wellbore #1 Database: Landmark

Measured
Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)
Azimuth

(°)
+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical
Section

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Survey

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

793.0 3.40 201.40 792.5 -21.8 0.16-21.8 -6.1 0.10 -2.12
917.0 3.80 191.90 916.3 -29.3 0.58-29.2 -8.3 0.32 -7.66

1,041.0 3.60 185.50 1,040.0 -37.2 0.37-37.1 -9.5 -0.16 -5.16
1,167.0 4.20 190.10 1,165.7 -45.7 0.54-45.6 -10.7 0.48 3.65
1,290.0 4.80 179.00 1,288.4 -55.2 0.86-55.2 -11.4 0.49 -9.02

1,412.0 4.10 166.20 1,410.0 -64.6 0.99-64.5 -10.3 -0.57 -10.49
1,534.0 3.30 159.30 1,531.7 -72.1 0.75-72.0 -8.0 -0.66 -5.66
1,657.0 2.80 157.10 1,654.6 -78.1 0.42-78.1 -5.6 -0.41 -1.79
1,779.0 2.60 168.80 1,776.4 -83.6 0.48-83.6 -3.9 -0.16 9.59
1,901.0 3.30 167.10 1,898.3 -89.7 0.58-89.7 -2.6 0.57 -1.39

2,023.0 3.30 166.20 2,020.1 -96.5 0.04-96.5 -0.9 0.00 -0.74
2,146.0 2.50 162.70 2,142.9 -102.5 0.67-102.5 0.7 -0.65 -2.85
2,269.0 2.60 185.90 2,265.8 -107.9 0.84-107.9 1.2 0.08 18.86
2,391.0 3.30 184.70 2,387.6 -114.1 0.58-114.1 0.6 0.57 -0.98
2,513.0 2.90 186.80 2,509.5 -120.7 0.34-120.7 0.0 -0.33 1.72

2,635.0 4.00 181.10 2,631.2 -128.0 0.94-128.0 -0.5 0.90 -4.67
2,758.0 3.70 184.30 2,754.0 -136.3 0.30-136.3 -0.8 -0.24 2.60
2,883.0 2.80 192.20 2,878.8 -143.3 0.80-143.3 -1.8 -0.72 6.32
3,007.0 3.00 193.80 3,002.6 -149.4 0.17-149.4 -3.2 0.16 1.29
3,132.0 3.30 189.60 3,127.4 -156.1 0.30-156.1 -4.6 0.24 -3.36

3,257.0 3.40 189.40 3,252.2 -163.3 0.08-163.3 -5.8 0.08 -0.16
3,381.0 5.20 192.20 3,375.8 -172.5 1.46-172.4 -7.6 1.45 2.26
3,507.0 5.50 180.40 3,501.3 -184.1 0.90-184.0 -8.8 0.24 -9.37
3,632.0 6.10 170.90 3,625.7 -196.6 0.90-196.6 -7.8 0.48 -7.60
3,756.0 5.10 171.60 3,749.1 -208.6 0.81-208.6 -6.0 -0.81 0.56

3,881.0 5.70 182.40 3,873.5 -220.3 0.94-220.2 -5.4 0.48 8.64
4,006.0 6.10 180.30 3,997.9 -233.1 0.36-233.1 -5.7 0.32 -1.68
4,131.0 6.90 187.10 4,122.0 -247.2 0.89-247.2 -6.7 0.64 5.44
4,256.0 6.00 184.70 4,246.3 -261.2 0.75-261.1 -8.1 -0.72 -1.92
4,381.0 3.30 174.60 4,370.8 -271.3 2.25-271.2 -8.3 -2.16 -8.08

4,506.0 1.50 139.30 4,495.7 -276.1 1.80-276.1 -6.9 -1.44 -28.24
4,631.0 1.30 0.60 4,620.7 -275.9 2.10-275.9 -5.8 -0.16 -110.96
4,756.0 1.70 3.40 4,745.7 -272.7 0.33-272.6 -5.7 0.32 2.24
4,881.0 1.40 5.90 4,870.6 -269.3 0.25-269.2 -5.4 -0.24 2.00
5,007.0 0.70 344.80 4,996.6 -267.0 0.63-267.0 -5.5 -0.56 -16.75

5,132.0 0.40 244.90 5,121.6 -266.5 0.69-266.4 -6.1 -0.24 -79.92
5,257.0 0.40 264.50 5,246.6 -266.7 0.11-266.7 -6.9 0.00 15.68
5,382.0 0.50 244.20 5,371.6 -267.0 0.15-266.9 -7.8 0.08 -16.24
5,507.0 0.50 238.30 5,496.6 -267.5 0.04-267.5 -8.8 0.00 -4.72
5,633.0 0.50 223.00 5,622.6 -268.2 0.11-268.1 -9.6 0.00 -12.14

5,699.0 0.70 231.90 5,688.6 -268.7 0.33-268.6 -10.2 0.30 13.48
5,729.0 0.70 249.30 5,718.6 -268.8 0.71-268.8 -10.5 0.00 58.00
5,760.0 2.40 343.20 5,749.6 -268.3 8.21-268.2 -10.8 5.48 302.90
5,790.0 6.60 352.20 5,779.5 -266.0 14.15-265.9 -11.2 14.00 30.00
5,821.0 10.80 355.80 5,810.1 -261.3 13.66-261.3 -11.7 13.55 11.61

5,853.0 14.30 357.10 5,841.3 -254.4 10.97-254.3 -12.1 10.94 4.06
5,884.0 17.60 358.50 5,871.1 -245.9 10.72-245.8 -12.4 10.65 4.52
5,915.0 20.60 1.50 5,900.4 -235.7 10.18-235.7 -12.4 9.68 9.68
5,946.0 23.60 2.50 5,929.1 -224.1 9.75-224.0 -12.0 9.68 3.23
5,978.0 26.10 3.40 5,958.2 -210.7 7.90-210.6 -11.3 7.81 2.81

6,009.0 28.80 3.40 5,985.7 -196.4 8.71-196.3 -10.5 8.71 0.00
6,040.0 31.70 2.50 6,012.5 -180.8 9.47-180.7 -9.7 9.35 -2.90
6,071.0 34.20 2.30 6,038.5 -163.9 8.07-163.9 -9.0 8.06 -0.65
6,103.0 37.00 3.60 6,064.5 -145.3 9.06-145.3 -8.0 8.75 4.06
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Survey Report

Well LATHAM 14-11-12HZLocal Co-ordinate Reference:BONANZA CREEK ENERGY OPERATINGCompany:
rkb @ 4581.0ft (kb est 15')TVD Reference:SEC.12-T4N-R63WProject:
rkb @ 4581.0ft (kb est 15')MD Reference:LATHAM 14-12 PAD S12-4N-63WSite:

LATHAM 14-11-12HZWell: TrueNorth Reference:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design: Wellbore #1 Database: Landmark

Measured
Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)
Azimuth

(°)
+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical
Section

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Survey

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

6,134.0 41.00 4.80 6,088.6 -125.9 13.13-125.8 -6.6 12.90 3.87

6,165.0 44.90 4.50 6,111.3 -104.8 12.60-104.8 -4.8 12.58 -0.97
6,196.0 47.80 3.40 6,132.7 -82.4 9.70-82.4 -3.3 9.35 -3.55
6,228.0 50.60 1.60 6,153.6 -58.2 9.73-58.2 -2.3 8.75 -5.63
6,257.0 54.10 0.60 6,171.3 -35.3 12.37-35.3 -1.8 12.07 -3.45
6,288.0 57.90 0.20 6,188.6 -9.6 12.30-9.6 -1.6 12.26 -1.29

6,320.0 61.60 359.70 6,204.7 18.1 11.6418.1 -1.7 11.56 -1.56
6,350.0 64.50 359.40 6,218.3 44.8 9.7144.8 -1.9 9.67 -1.00
6,381.0 65.90 359.50 6,231.3 72.9 4.5373.0 -2.1 4.52 0.32
6,412.0 68.20 359.40 6,243.4 101.5 7.43101.5 -2.4 7.42 -0.32
6,444.0 71.90 358.80 6,254.3 131.5 11.70131.6 -2.9 11.56 -1.88

6,474.0 75.10 358.80 6,262.9 160.3 10.67160.3 -3.5 10.67 0.00
6,505.0 79.20 357.40 6,269.7 190.5 13.94190.5 -4.5 13.23 -4.52
6,536.0 82.20 357.10 6,274.8 221.0 9.72221.1 -6.0 9.68 -0.97
6,568.0 83.60 356.50 6,278.7 252.7 4.75252.8 -7.7 4.38 -1.88
6,599.0 86.40 356.00 6,281.4 283.5 9.17283.6 -9.8 9.03 -1.61

6,617.5 88.13 356.00 6,282.3 301.9 9.35302.0 -11.1 9.35 0.00
TARGET 1 460'FSL & 1000'FWL

6,630.0 89.30 356.00 6,282.6 314.4 9.35314.5 -11.9 9.35 0.00
6,662.0 89.30 356.40 6,283.0 346.3 1.25346.4 -14.0 0.00 1.25
6,693.0 88.40 356.40 6,283.6 377.2 2.90377.4 -16.0 -2.90 0.00
6,743.0 88.30 356.00 6,285.0 427.1 0.82427.2 -19.3 -0.20 -0.80

6,774.0 88.90 355.50 6,285.8 458.0 2.52458.1 -21.6 1.94 -1.61
6,805.0 88.80 355.00 6,286.4 488.8 1.64489.0 -24.2 -0.32 -1.61
6,836.0 88.20 356.70 6,287.2 519.7 5.81519.9 -26.4 -1.94 5.48
6,868.0 88.50 359.20 6,288.1 551.7 7.87551.9 -27.6 0.94 7.81
6,899.0 88.30 359.50 6,289.0 582.7 1.16582.9 -27.9 -0.65 0.97

6,930.0 87.80 359.40 6,290.1 613.7 1.64613.9 -28.2 -1.61 -0.32
6,961.0 88.00 359.90 6,291.2 644.6 1.74644.8 -28.4 0.65 1.61
6,993.0 88.30 0.40 6,292.2 676.6 1.82676.8 -28.3 0.94 1.56
7,024.0 89.20 0.60 6,292.9 707.6 2.97707.8 -28.0 2.90 0.65
7,054.0 90.50 2.00 6,293.0 737.6 6.37737.8 -27.4 4.33 4.67

7,085.0 90.00 2.00 6,292.8 768.6 1.61768.8 -26.3 -1.61 0.00
7,116.0 90.20 1.80 6,292.8 799.6 0.91799.8 -25.2 0.65 -0.65
7,147.0 91.20 2.20 6,292.4 830.6 3.47830.7 -24.2 3.23 1.29
7,179.0 91.50 2.20 6,291.7 862.5 0.94862.7 -22.9 0.94 0.00
7,210.0 91.60 2.00 6,290.8 893.5 0.72893.7 -21.8 0.32 -0.65

7,241.0 92.20 2.20 6,289.8 924.5 2.04924.6 -20.7 1.94 0.65
7,272.0 91.80 1.60 6,288.7 955.4 2.33955.6 -19.6 -1.29 -1.94
7,303.0 90.70 2.20 6,288.0 986.4 4.04986.6 -18.6 -3.55 1.94
7,333.0 89.50 1.80 6,288.0 1,016.4 4.221,016.6 -17.6 -4.00 -1.33
7,365.0 89.60 1.80 6,288.2 1,048.4 0.311,048.5 -16.6 0.31 0.00

7,396.0 90.20 2.30 6,288.3 1,079.4 2.521,079.5 -15.5 1.94 1.61
7,427.0 90.00 2.00 6,288.2 1,110.4 1.161,110.5 -14.3 -0.65 -0.97
7,459.0 89.50 1.30 6,288.4 1,142.4 2.691,142.5 -13.4 -1.56 -2.19
7,490.0 89.80 1.50 6,288.6 1,173.4 1.161,173.5 -12.6 0.97 0.65
7,521.0 90.10 1.60 6,288.6 1,204.4 1.021,204.5 -11.8 0.97 0.32

7,553.0 90.10 1.30 6,288.5 1,236.4 0.941,236.5 -11.0 0.00 -0.94
7,584.0 89.50 0.10 6,288.6 1,267.4 4.331,267.4 -10.6 -1.94 -3.87
7,615.0 90.20 359.90 6,288.7 1,298.3 2.351,298.4 -10.6 2.26 -0.65
7,647.0 89.80 359.40 6,288.7 1,330.3 2.001,330.4 -10.8 -1.25 -1.56
7,678.0 88.50 0.10 6,289.2 1,361.3 4.761,361.4 -10.9 -4.19 2.26

7,709.0 88.50 0.40 6,290.0 1,392.3 0.971,392.4 -10.8 0.00 0.97
7,741.0 89.30 0.90 6,290.6 1,424.3 2.951,424.4 -10.4 2.50 1.56
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Survey Report

Well LATHAM 14-11-12HZLocal Co-ordinate Reference:BONANZA CREEK ENERGY OPERATINGCompany:
rkb @ 4581.0ft (kb est 15')TVD Reference:SEC.12-T4N-R63WProject:
rkb @ 4581.0ft (kb est 15')MD Reference:LATHAM 14-12 PAD S12-4N-63WSite:

LATHAM 14-11-12HZWell: TrueNorth Reference:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design: Wellbore #1 Database: Landmark

Measured
Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)
Azimuth

(°)
+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical
Section

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Survey

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

7,772.0 89.50 0.90 6,290.9 1,455.3 0.651,455.4 -9.9 0.65 0.00
7,803.0 90.00 1.30 6,291.1 1,486.3 2.071,486.4 -9.3 1.61 1.29
7,834.0 90.90 0.90 6,290.8 1,517.3 3.181,517.4 -8.7 2.90 -1.29

7,865.0 90.60 0.80 6,290.4 1,548.3 1.021,548.4 -8.3 -0.97 -0.32
7,897.0 89.50 0.90 6,290.4 1,580.3 3.451,580.4 -7.8 -3.44 0.31
7,928.0 88.70 0.80 6,290.9 1,611.3 2.601,611.4 -7.3 -2.58 -0.32
7,959.0 88.50 0.80 6,291.6 1,642.3 0.651,642.4 -6.9 -0.65 0.00
7,990.0 89.30 0.80 6,292.2 1,673.3 2.581,673.4 -6.5 2.58 0.00

8,021.0 89.90 0.90 6,292.4 1,704.3 1.961,704.4 -6.0 1.94 0.32
8,052.0 90.00 1.30 6,292.5 1,735.3 1.331,735.4 -5.4 0.32 1.29
8,084.0 90.00 0.60 6,292.5 1,767.3 2.191,767.3 -4.9 0.00 -2.19
8,115.0 90.10 0.60 6,292.4 1,798.3 0.321,798.3 -4.6 0.32 0.00
8,146.0 91.10 0.20 6,292.1 1,829.3 3.471,829.3 -4.4 3.23 -1.29

8,177.0 91.40 0.80 6,291.4 1,860.3 2.161,860.3 -4.1 0.97 1.94
8,208.0 90.20 1.10 6,291.0 1,891.3 3.991,891.3 -3.6 -3.87 0.97
8,239.0 89.90 1.10 6,291.0 1,922.3 0.971,922.3 -3.0 -0.97 0.00
8,271.0 89.80 0.40 6,291.1 1,954.3 2.211,954.3 -2.6 -0.31 -2.19
8,302.0 89.90 0.10 6,291.2 1,985.3 1.021,985.3 -2.4 0.32 -0.97

8,334.0 90.00 0.40 6,291.2 2,017.3 0.992,017.3 -2.3 0.31 0.94
8,365.0 90.60 0.90 6,291.0 2,048.3 2.522,048.3 -1.9 1.94 1.61
8,396.0 90.70 0.60 6,290.7 2,079.3 1.022,079.3 -1.5 0.32 -0.97
8,428.0 90.80 0.80 6,290.2 2,111.3 0.702,111.3 -1.1 0.31 0.63
8,459.0 91.50 0.90 6,289.6 2,142.2 2.282,142.3 -0.7 2.26 0.32

8,490.0 90.80 1.30 6,289.0 2,173.2 2.602,173.3 -0.1 -2.26 1.29
8,522.0 89.70 1.10 6,288.9 2,205.2 3.492,205.3 0.6 -3.44 -0.63
8,553.0 89.40 0.90 6,289.1 2,236.2 1.162,236.3 1.1 -0.97 -0.65
8,584.0 89.40 0.90 6,289.4 2,267.2 0.002,267.3 1.6 0.00 0.00
8,616.0 89.30 0.60 6,289.8 2,299.2 0.992,299.3 2.0 -0.31 -0.94

8,647.0 90.30 1.80 6,289.9 2,330.2 5.042,330.3 2.7 3.23 3.87
8,678.0 90.30 0.90 6,289.7 2,361.2 2.902,361.2 3.4 0.00 -2.90
8,709.0 90.00 1.80 6,289.7 2,392.2 3.062,392.2 4.2 -0.97 2.90
8,741.0 89.60 0.90 6,289.8 2,424.2 3.082,424.2 4.9 -1.25 -2.81
8,772.0 89.30 0.40 6,290.1 2,455.2 1.882,455.2 5.3 -0.97 -1.61

8,803.0 89.30 0.60 6,290.4 2,486.2 0.652,486.2 5.5 0.00 0.65
8,833.0 89.80 1.10 6,290.7 2,516.2 2.362,516.2 6.0 1.67 1.67
8,864.0 89.70 0.90 6,290.8 2,547.2 0.722,547.2 6.5 -0.32 -0.65
8,896.0 89.30 0.60 6,291.1 2,579.2 1.562,579.2 6.9 -1.25 -0.94
8,927.0 88.60 0.40 6,291.7 2,610.2 2.352,610.2 7.2 -2.26 -0.65

8,958.0 89.70 1.30 6,292.1 2,641.2 4.582,641.2 7.7 3.55 2.90
8,990.0 89.40 1.30 6,292.4 2,673.2 0.942,673.2 8.4 -0.94 0.00
9,021.0 88.70 0.80 6,292.9 2,704.2 2.772,704.2 9.0 -2.26 -1.61
9,052.0 89.40 0.80 6,293.4 2,735.2 2.262,735.2 9.4 2.26 0.00
9,084.0 89.90 1.60 6,293.6 2,767.2 2.952,767.2 10.1 1.56 2.50

9,115.0 90.70 2.00 6,293.4 2,798.2 2.892,798.1 11.0 2.58 1.29
9,146.0 90.80 1.60 6,293.0 2,829.1 1.332,829.1 12.0 0.32 -1.29
9,178.0 90.90 1.60 6,292.6 2,861.1 0.312,861.1 12.9 0.31 0.00
9,208.0 91.40 1.80 6,292.0 2,891.1 1.802,891.1 13.8 1.67 0.67
9,239.0 91.60 1.50 6,291.1 2,922.1 1.162,922.1 14.7 0.65 -0.97

9,270.0 91.00 1.10 6,290.4 2,953.1 2.332,953.0 15.4 -1.94 -1.29
9,302.0 89.90 1.10 6,290.2 2,985.1 3.442,985.0 16.0 -3.44 0.00
9,333.0 90.00 1.10 6,290.2 3,016.1 0.323,016.0 16.6 0.32 0.00
9,364.0 90.70 1.60 6,290.0 3,047.1 2.773,047.0 17.3 2.26 1.61
9,394.0 89.90 0.60 6,289.9 3,077.1 4.273,077.0 17.9 -2.67 -3.33

9,425.0 88.60 359.50 6,290.3 3,108.1 5.493,108.0 17.9 -4.19 -3.55
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Survey Report

Well LATHAM 14-11-12HZLocal Co-ordinate Reference:BONANZA CREEK ENERGY OPERATINGCompany:
rkb @ 4581.0ft (kb est 15')TVD Reference:SEC.12-T4N-R63WProject:
rkb @ 4581.0ft (kb est 15')MD Reference:LATHAM 14-12 PAD S12-4N-63WSite:

LATHAM 14-11-12HZWell: TrueNorth Reference:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design: Wellbore #1 Database: Landmark

Measured
Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)
Azimuth

(°)
+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical
Section

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Survey

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

9,457.0 88.40 359.50 6,291.1 3,140.0 0.633,140.0 17.6 -0.63 0.00
9,488.0 88.20 359.50 6,292.0 3,171.0 0.653,171.0 17.4 -0.65 0.00
9,519.0 89.60 359.50 6,292.6 3,202.0 4.523,202.0 17.1 4.52 0.00
9,550.0 90.40 359.90 6,292.6 3,233.0 2.893,233.0 16.9 2.58 1.29

9,582.0 90.70 359.70 6,292.3 3,265.0 1.133,265.0 16.8 0.94 -0.63
9,613.0 89.00 359.90 6,292.4 3,296.0 5.523,296.0 16.7 -5.48 0.65
9,645.0 88.80 359.50 6,293.0 3,328.0 1.403,328.0 16.6 -0.63 -1.25
9,676.0 88.90 359.50 6,293.6 3,359.0 0.323,359.0 16.3 0.32 0.00
9,707.0 89.20 359.50 6,294.2 3,390.0 0.973,390.0 16.0 0.97 0.00

9,737.0 90.30 0.10 6,294.3 3,420.0 4.183,420.0 15.9 3.67 2.00
9,769.0 90.20 359.50 6,294.1 3,452.0 1.903,452.0 15.8 -0.31 -1.88
9,800.0 90.00 359.40 6,294.1 3,483.0 0.723,483.0 15.5 -0.65 -0.32
9,831.0 90.50 359.40 6,294.0 3,514.0 1.613,514.0 15.2 1.61 0.00
9,863.0 90.70 359.40 6,293.6 3,546.0 0.633,545.9 14.8 0.63 0.00

9,894.0 90.60 359.20 6,293.3 3,577.0 0.723,576.9 14.5 -0.32 -0.65
9,925.0 90.00 358.50 6,293.1 3,607.9 2.973,607.9 13.8 -1.94 -2.26
9,956.0 89.70 359.70 6,293.2 3,638.9 3.993,638.9 13.4 -0.97 3.87
9,988.0 89.90 0.80 6,293.3 3,670.9 3.493,670.9 13.5 0.63 3.44

10,018.0 89.90 1.10 6,293.4 3,700.9 1.003,700.9 14.0 0.00 1.00

10,049.0 89.40 2.20 6,293.5 3,731.9 3.903,731.9 14.9 -1.61 3.55
10,080.0 88.90 2.00 6,294.0 3,762.9 1.743,762.9 16.0 -1.61 -0.65
10,112.0 89.80 1.60 6,294.4 3,794.9 3.083,794.9 17.0 2.81 -1.25
10,143.0 90.00 0.90 6,294.4 3,825.9 2.353,825.9 17.7 0.65 -2.26
10,175.0 89.30 0.40 6,294.6 3,857.9 2.693,857.9 18.1 -2.19 -1.56

10,205.0 88.60 359.70 6,295.2 3,887.9 3.303,887.9 18.1 -2.33 -2.33
10,237.0 88.80 0.40 6,295.9 3,919.9 2.273,919.8 18.1 0.63 2.19
10,268.0 91.20 0.80 6,295.9 3,950.9 7.853,950.8 18.4 7.74 1.29
10,300.0 92.00 0.60 6,295.0 3,982.9 2.583,982.8 18.8 2.50 -0.63
10,330.0 92.50 0.90 6,293.8 4,012.8 1.944,012.8 19.2 1.67 1.00

10,362.0 91.70 0.60 6,292.6 4,044.8 2.674,044.8 19.6 -2.50 -0.94
10,393.0 91.50 1.30 6,291.8 4,075.8 2.354,075.8 20.2 -0.65 2.26
10,424.0 91.30 0.90 6,291.0 4,106.8 1.444,106.7 20.8 -0.65 -1.29
10,456.0 89.70 0.60 6,290.7 4,138.8 5.094,138.7 21.2 -5.00 -0.94
10,487.0 90.30 0.90 6,290.7 4,169.8 2.164,169.7 21.6 1.94 0.97

10,519.0 89.30 359.50 6,290.9 4,201.8 5.384,201.7 21.7 -3.13 -4.38
10,550.0 88.60 0.40 6,291.4 4,232.8 3.684,232.7 21.7 -2.26 2.90
10,581.0 89.20 359.90 6,292.0 4,263.8 2.524,263.7 21.7 1.94 -1.61
10,612.0 88.60 0.40 6,292.6 4,294.8 2.524,294.7 21.8 -1.94 1.61
10,643.0 88.80 0.10 6,293.3 4,325.8 1.164,325.7 22.0 0.65 -0.97

10,674.0 88.60 359.70 6,294.0 4,356.7 1.444,356.7 21.9 -0.65 -1.29
10,706.0 89.10 359.90 6,294.7 4,388.7 1.684,388.7 21.8 1.56 0.63
10,737.0 89.00 359.90 6,295.2 4,419.7 0.324,419.7 21.7 -0.32 0.00
10,768.0 89.20 359.90 6,295.7 4,450.7 0.654,450.7 21.7 0.65 0.00
10,798.0 90.50 1.30 6,295.7 4,480.7 6.374,480.7 22.0 4.33 4.67

10,830.0 90.70 1.30 6,295.4 4,512.7 0.634,512.7 22.7 0.63 0.00
10,861.0 90.90 0.80 6,295.0 4,543.7 1.744,543.7 23.3 0.65 -1.61
10,893.0 91.00 0.80 6,294.4 4,575.7 0.314,575.7 23.7 0.31 0.00
10,912.0 91.10 0.10 6,294.1 4,594.7 3.724,594.7 23.9 0.53 -3.68
10,963.0 91.40 0.10 6,293.0 4,645.7 0.594,645.6 24.0 0.59 0.00

BHL 460'FNL & 1000'FWL
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Survey Report
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